
school holidays

september/october 2023

 laser 
tag

 bowling symbio movies



Monday 25 September Tuesday 26 September Wednesday 27 September Thursday 28 September Friday 29 September

Movies Shanx Mini Golf BBQ Day Laser Tag Cooking

We’re off to the cinema 
to see a new release movie!

Join us for Shanx
Mini Golf at Shell Cove.

We’re having a delicious
BBQ lunch today.

Join us for some
Laser Tag fun today.

We’re cooking up
some delicious treats today.

Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm

Monday 2 October Tuesday 3 October Wednesday 4 October Thursday 5 October Friday 6 October

Closed Train Trip Symbio Op Shopping Ten Pin Bowling

We’re closed for the  
Public Holiday.

We’re going on a train trip.
Don’t forget your Opal Card.

Join us some cute and cuddly 
wildlife at Symbio.

What bargains or collectables 
do you look for while  

Op Shopping?
Join us for

ten pin bowling fun!

Time: - Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm
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